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NAME E-MAIL OFFICE OFFICE HOURS

Acan, Huseyin huseyin.acan@rutgers.edu HLL-530 TW 12:00pm-1:15pm

Amodio, James jamodio@math.rutgers.edu

Basement of 

Art Library on 

CAC

MW 3:15pm-4:15pm CAC


office hours are in the basement of the art library

Arias, Cecilia carias@math.rutgers.edu GSE Loung
Math 106: MW 1:10 - 2:30


Math 103: MW 4:30 - 5:50

Artamonov, Semeon semeon.artamonov@rutgers.edu HLL-618 W 4:00pm-5:00pm

Bahri-Nunziante, Diana dianaba@math.rutgers.edu

LSH-B102B

Hill- 308

M 10:15am-11:45am 

W 5:00pm-6:15pm

T 2:30pm-4:00pm

Banerjee, Banmali banmali.banerjee@rutgers.edu

HLL-517

LSH-B102B

MTh 12:00pm-1:00pm 


W 10:15am-11:45am

F 12:15pm-1:15pm 

Bang, Jeaheang jb1404@math.rutgers.edu HLL-603
T 12:30pm-1:30pm

Th 2:00pm-3:00pm

Barreto-Aranda, Victor vb286@math.rutgers.edu LSH-B102C
M 11:30am-1:00pm LSH-B102C LIV


W 2:30pm-4:45pm LSH-B102C LIV

Barton, Charles charles.barton@rutgers.edu HLL-101

W 10:30am-11:50pm - Math 135

W 12:10pm-1:30pm 
- Math 152

Beals, Robert Michael beals@math.rutgers.edu HLL-540
M 12:00pm-1:30pm 

Th 12:00pm-2:30pm 

Beck, Jozsef jbeck@math.rutgers.edu HLL-222 MW 1:45pm-3:00pm

Benedict, Krista kmn23@math.rutgers.edu HH-B7 MW 5:30pm-6:00pm 

Berkowitz, Ross rkb73@math.rutgers.edu HLL-620 W 1:30pm-3:00pm

Biers-Ariel, Yonah yb165@math.rutgers.edu HLL-521
T 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Th 3:30pm-4:30pm

Braunfeld, Samuel swb52@math.rutgers.edu HLL-622 WF 1:00pm-1:45pm 

Breeling, Michael mjb465@math.rutgers.edu HLL-606 Th 11:00am-12:00pm

Burns, Sandra sandyburns@aol.com HH-B7

Burrin, Claire claire.burrin@rutgers.edu HLL-220 F 2:15pm-3:45pm 

Butler, Terence tbutler@math.rutgers.edu HLL-232
T 12:00pm-3:00pm

W12:00pm-2:00pm

Carbone, Lisa carbonel@math.rutgers.edu HLL-212 F 2:00pm-3:30pm

Chung, Sjuvon sjuvon.chung@rutgers.edu HLL-626
Th 10:30am-12:00pm 

or by appt.
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Cochran, Geraldine glc61@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Room 219 Th 2:00pm-3:00pm (Douglas Project Bldg.)

Collins, Eliot eliot.collins@rutgers.edu HH-B7 MW 6:00pm-6:45pm 

Coulson, Bud bud@math.rutgers.edu HLL-523 MW 1:00pm-4:00pm 

Cyranka, Jacek jacek.cyranka@rutgers.edu Hll-269 Th 12:00pm-1:00pm 

D'Alesandro, Anthony anthony.dalesandro@rutgers.edu LSH-B102B

T 4:00pm-6:00pm 

Th 10:00am-12:00pm

Th 3:00pm-6:00pm

de Amorim, Erik efd36@math.rutgers.edu HLL-624
T 2:00pm-3:00pm 

F 10:00am-11:00am

Desai, Jalaj jalajdesai@hotmail.com

Devlin, Patrick Prd41@math.rutgers.edu HLL-618 M 10:00am-12:00pm 

Ebert, John J jje72@rutgers.edu LSH-B102B
Th 12:15pm-1:15pm

F 3:00pm-4:00pm

Evans, Judith mortjudyevans@earthlink.net HH-B7 TTh 2:00pm-2:30pm

Farro, Scott sfarro@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Flake, Johannes johannes.flake@math.rutgers.edu HLL-624
T 1:45pm-3:00pm 

Th 12:00pm-1:15pm 

Forgoston, Sacha sacha.forgoston@rutgers.edu LSH-B102B MTh 8:40am-10:00am 

Fox, Nathan fox@math.rutgers.edu HLL-535
W 1:40pm-2:40pm 

Th 3:20pm-4:20pm 

Frankie, Joseph joseph.frankie@rutgers.edu LSH-B102D M 1:15pm-3:15pm 

Garnett, Brian bgarnett@math.rutgers.edu HLL-523

M 3:15pm-4:15pm 

T 2:30pm-3:30pm 


Th 2:30pm-4:30pm 

Gavva, Surya Teja suryateja.gavva@rutgers.edu HLL-608 M 12:00pm-2:00pm 

Goldstein, Sheldon oldstein@math.rutgers.edu HLL-710 WF 10:30am-11:30am

Goonetilleke, Lasantha lcg71@scarletmail.rutgers.edu LSH-B102C ThF 10:00am-11:00am

Greene, James j.c.greene@rutgers.edu HLL-216

M 11:00am-12:00pm 

Th 12:00pm-1:00pm

Guadagni, Joseph joseph.guadagni@gmail.com HLL-522 TF 1:45pm-3:30pm

Gulick, Debra debra.gulick@rutgers.edu BRR-5113

Han, Zheng-Chao zchan@math.rutgers.edu HLL-304 W 9:30am-11:00am

Hirsch, Lewis hirsch@math.rutgers.edu LSH-B102A

M 10:30am-11:45am 

W 11:00am-1:30pm


Th 1:30pm-3:30pm 

Huang, Yi-Zhi yzhuang@math.rutgers.edu HLL-332 TTh 12:15pm-1:15pm 
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Jaquette, Jonathan jaquette@math.rutgers.edu HLL-620
M 10:15am-11:00am 

M 12:45pm-1:30pm 

Jiang, Xumin x.jiang@rutgers.edu HLL-328 MW 3:00pm-4:00pm

Kallupalam Balasubram, Moulik moulik@math.rutgers.edu HLL-527
W 1:30pm-2:30pm and 5:00pm-7:00pm

F 12:30pm-1:30pm

Kan, Sophie skan0303@gmail.com HSB-202/203
T 4:00pm-5:15pm 

Th 4:00pm-5:15pm

Kerrigan, John john.kerrigan@gse.rutgers.edu SC-205
TTh 7:30pm-8:00pm

Online office hours by appt.

Kinkhabwala, Rita rki@math.rutgers.edu HH-B7 MTh 10:45am-11:30am

Koberl, Martin martin.koeberl@rutgers.edu HLL-608 MTh 10:30am-11:15am 

Komlos, Janos komlos@math.rutgers.edu
HLL-219

LSH-B 102D

T 3:15pm-4:15pm 

W 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Kontorovich, Alex alexk@math.rutgers.edu HLL-542

Kukura, Emily elk69@math.rutgers.edu HLL-521
M 2:00pm-3:00pm 

F 12:00pm-1:00pm 

Laugwitz, Robert Uwe robert.laugwitz@rutgers.edu HLL-211
M 10:00am-11:00am 

M 11:00am-12:00pm 

Lieberman, Melissa melissli@math.rutgers.edu

HLL-317

HLL-308

TTh 5:00pm-6:00pm 

TF 11:15am-11:45am 

F 1:30pm-2:00pm 

Lindboe, Theresa tlindboe@math.rutgers.edu LSH-B102C
MW 3:15pm-4:45pm

Or by appt.

Luo, Feng fluo@math.rutgers.edu HLL-532 Th 2:15pm-4:45pm 

Mahanna, Ann Marie ann.mahanna@rutgers.edu HCK-118 Th 9:15am-10:45am 

Maridakis, Manousos mmanos@math.rutgers.edu HLL-434 M 2:30pm-4:00pm 

Marszalek, Wieslaw w.marszalek@rutgers.edu HLL-101 W 5:30pm-6:30pm 

Mateescu, Vincent vince.mat@rutgers.edu

Livingston 

Student 

Center - Food 

Court

M 12:15pm-1:15pm 

W 2:00pm-3:00pm

Mavrea, Ioanna ioanna.mavrea@rutgers.edu HLL-210 Th 9:00am-10:00am 

Mehta, Nishali nishali.mehta@rutgers.edu HLL-208

Mejia-Ramos, Juan Pablo jpmejia@math.rutgers.edu HLL-518
M 10:00am-11:30am (GSE-234 - CAC)

Th 3:30pm-5:00pm (Hill 518)

Miervaldis, Wendy wendymier@aol.com HH-B7 Th 11:30am-12:30pm
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Mok, Kafung km776@math.rutgers.edu HLL-005
Th 3:30pm-5:00pm BUS

Molnar, David david.molnar@rutgers.edu HLL-210

T 1:45pm-3:00pm

W 12:00pm-1:00pm 

Th 1:45pm-3:00pm 

Mukherjee, Arun mukherj@math.rutgers.edu HCK-206
MW 4:30pm-5:30pm C/D


.

Mulvey, Sally smulvey@brookdalecc.edu MU-111 T 6:30pm-7:30pm 
 

Nam, Kihun kihun.nam@rutgers.edu HLL-336
M 6:45pm-8:00pm 

W 7:00pm-8:15pm

Naumova, Mariya mnaumova@math.rutgers.edu HLL-527

T & Th 8:10pm-9:00pm (TIL-258)

W & Th 9:30am-11:00am (Hill 527 or 525)

Ni, Yue yn106@math.rutgers.edu HLL-535

Noone, Kevin knoone@rci.rutgers.edu HH-B7
MW 5:00pm-6:00pm (HH-B7)

TTh 5:15pm-6:15pm (LSH-B102C - LIV)

Nussbaum, Roger nussbaum@math.rutgers.edu HLL-634 MW 2:00pm-3:15pm 

Ocone, Daniel ocone@math.rutgers.edu HLL-438
WTH 10:20am-11:40am

Oh, Duk-soon duksoon.oh@rutgers.edu HLL-513 W 3:30pm-5:30pm 

Palmer, Joseph A j.palmer@rutgers.edu HLL-340 W 10:00am-12:00pm

Pan, Jiayin jp1016@math.rutgers.edu HLL-535 T 10:30am-12:00pm

Papali, Gilbert gpapali@hotmail.com HH-B7 MTh 12:00pm-1:00pm 

Parikh, Amisha amishakp@gmail.com LSH-B102B F 5:30pm-6:30pm

Patel, Saiju saiju@math.rutgers.edu LSH-B102B

M 1:30pm-2:30pm

T 1:00pm-3:00pm

Th 1:30pm-3:15pm (HH-B7 - CAC)

Pechenik, Oliver oliver.pechenik@rutgers.edu HLL-205
T 1:30pm-2:30pm

Th 9:00am-10:00am 

Perelman, Naum perelman@math.rutgers.edu HLL-101
W 12:30pm-1:30pm 

Th 12:30pm-1:30pm

Perkowski, James james.perkowski@rutgers.edu LSH-B102D
M 8:30am-10:00am (LSHB-102D)

M 3:30pm-5:00pm (LSH-B102A)

Perna, Beth beth.perna@rutgers.edu LSH-B102C T 3:30pm-4:45pm

Peterson, Stephen batu@math.rutgers.edu HH-B7 MT 5:00pm-6:00pm
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Pham, Triet trietpham@math.rutgers.edu HLL-207
T 2:00pm-3:30pm 

W 4:00pm-5:30pm

Qi, Fei fq15@rutgers.edu HLL-624
M 7:00pm-8:00pm

T 6:00pm-8:00pm

Qi, Zhi zhi.qi@rutgers.edu HLL-242 F 2:00pm-4:00pm HLL-242 BUS

Rainsford, Augusta rainsfor@math.rutgers.edu HLL-208 TTh 2:00pm-4:00pm

Raz, Abigail ajr224@math.rutgers.edu HLL-628
M 3:30pm-4:30pm 


F 11:00am-12:00pm 

Reynolds, Guy guy.reynolds@rutgers.edu LSH-B102D Th 11:00am-12:00pm 

Ro, Je Hyun jehyun.ro@rutgers.edu LSH-B102D
T 12:00pm-1:15pm 

T 5:00pm-6:15pm 

Roemer, Cynthia croemer@optonline.net HH-B7

Alternating Tuesdays: 7:30-8:30 pm (1/17,1/31, 

2/14, etc.) Alternating Tuesdays:  3:30-4:30pm 

(1/24,2/7,2/21,etc.) Virtual office hours in Sakai, 

TH 3:30-4pm

Rong, Xiaochun rong@math.rutgers.edu HLL-718

Rumen, Jeffrey jrumen@rutgers.edu HH-B7

Russell, Matthew russell2@math.rutgers.edu

LSH-B102B

HLL-319

TF 10:10am-11:40am

W 12:00pm-1:00pm 

Th 1:00pm-3:00pm


Safran, Steven ssafran@math.rutgers.edu

HSB-202/203

HH-B7

MTh 2:15pm-3:45pm

T 11:30am-1:00pm 

Or by appt.

Salamon, Joshua joshua.salamon@rutgers.edu HLL-101 T 2:00pm-3:30pm 

Sargsyan, Grigor grigor@math.rutgers.edu HLL-224 W 11:00am-12:00pm

Scaramazza, Jasen jas836@physics.rutgers.edu LSH-B102D F 11:00am-12:00pm

Scheffer, Vladimir scheffer@math.rutgers.edu HLL-246 TTh 12:00pm-1:15pm 

Scheiman, David bgodiii@rutgers.edu CAC TTh 5:00pm-6:00pm - (Student Center CAC)

Schultz, Douglas schultz@math.rutgers.edu HLL-620 M 3:00pm-4:30pm 

Schwartz, Sharon mathquest53@yahoo.com LSH-B102A Th 10:00am-11:00am

Schwarz, Jeffrey jas1005@rutgers.edu

LSH-B102D W 1:30pm-6:00pm

Unofficial office hours Mondays from 10 am to 1 

pm in LSHB-102D

Semonsen, Justin js2118@math.rutgers.edu
HLL-521 M 12:00pm-1:00pm 

W 1:30pm-2:30pm 

Seneres, Alice alice.seneres@rutgers.edu
SERC 103 M 6:30pm-7:00pm 

Th 5:00pm-5:45pm 
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Shtelen, Vladimir shtelen@math.rutgers.edu HLL-203 TF 11:45am-1:00pm

Soffer, Avraham soffer@math.rutgers.edu HLL-228

Soffer, Sara ssoffer@math.rutgers.edu
ARC 332

MI-100

Tuesday: 1:30 - 2:30 

Tuesday and Friday: 9 - 9:30 

Solomon, Shulamit shulamit.solomon@gmail.com
LSH-B102D MTh 9:15am-10:00am


Or by Appt.

Sontag, Eduardo eduardo.sontag@gmail.com
HLL-724 W 5:00pm-6:30pm 

Or by appt.

Sosa, Jose jsosa@math.rutgers.edu LSH-B102B M 11:00am-1:00pm

Speer, Eugene speer@math.rutgers.edu

HLL-520 M 1:45pm-3:00pm

T 10:45am-12:00pm

Th 9:00am-10:00am

Sprague, Gabriela gabriela.sprague@rutgers.edu
HCK-211 F 9:45am-10:45am 


Sun, Liming ls680@math.rutgers.edu
HLL-533 M 9:00am-10:00am

W 3:30pm-4:30pm

Sussmann, Hector sussmann@math.rutgers.edu HLL-538 W 2:00pm-5:00pm

Tang, Sijian st509@math.rutgers.edu HLL-624 W 2:00pm-3:00pm

Thomas, Simon sthomas@math.rutgers.edu HLL-730 M 11:00am-12:00pm  W 3:30pm-4:30pm  

Threlfall, Shawn sjt39@math.rutgers.edu HLL-215

Tsipenyuk, Natalya nt259@math.rutgers.edu HLL-101 Th 5:00pm-6:00pm

Ullman, Peter peter.ullman@rutgers.edu

HLL-517 M 12:00pm-1:30pm (LSH-B102B)

M 2:30pm-4:00pm (Hill 517)

W 4:10pm-4:45pm (LSH-B102B)

Th 12:00pm-1:45pm (LSH-B102D)

Urbanski, Chloe chloe.urbanski@rutgers.edu HLL-508 MW 3:30pm-4:30pm

Welsh, Matthew mcw135@math.rutgers.edu HLL-533 M 12:00pm-1:30pm

Wey, Arminda awey@brookdalecc.edu LSH-B102C MW 5:30pm-6:30pm

Woo, Jeffrey jeffrey.woo@rutgers.edu HH-B7 Th 1:00pm-2:30pm

Xiao, Ling lx70@math.rutgers.edu HLL-342 F 4:30pm-6:30pm

Yang, Zhuolun zy110@math.rutgers.edu HLL-603 MTh 3:15pm-4:15pm

Yigit, Tarik tarik.yigit@rutgers.edu Hill-101 M 10:00am-1:00pm

Zaleski, Anthony anthony.zaleski@rutgers.edu
HLL-512 Th 2:00pm-3:00pm


Th 4:00pm-5:00pm 

Zeilberger, Doron zeilberg@math.rutgers.edu
HLL-704 M 9:15am-10:15am 

Th 9:15am-10:15am 
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